KINGSTEIGNTON TOWN COUNCIL

LIST OF PAYMENTS MADE GREATER THAN £500

OR GREATER THAN £500 TO ONE SUPPLIER/ORGANISATION

FOR THE PERIOD 1 TO 30 APRIL 2021

ALL FIGURES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT WHERE APPLICABLE

TDC

TDC

COMPWIZ

ELLIS WHITTAM

WOTTON PRINTERS

DALC/NALC

FEBRUARY PAYROLL (BALANCE)
MARCH PAYROLL (PART)
MARCH PAYROLL (BALANCE)
APRIL PAYROLL (PART)

CONTRIBTION RE TOILET MAINTENANCE

PC SERVICE COVER

LAPTOP AND PRINTER HIRE TO TO 7/3/21
PC SERVICE COVER

LAPTOP AND PRINTER HIRE TO 7/4/21

5,786.20
5,769.66
5,854.04

5,769.66

108.00
84.00
558.73

84.00

RE EMPLOYMENT LAW & HR AND HEALTH & SAFETY

5,250 NEWSLETTERS

DEVON AND NATIONAL ASSOCIATIONS
OF LOCAL COUNCIL AFFILIATION FEES

23,179.56

500.00

834.73

2,460.00

905.00

1,259.39

29,138.68






