KINGSTEIGNTON TOWN COUNCIL LIST OF PAYMENTS MADE GREATER THAN £500 OR GREATER THAN £500 TO ONE SUPPLIER/ORGANISATION FOR THE PERIOD 1 TO 30 APRIL 2021

ALL FIGURES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT WHERE APPLICABLE

		£	£
TDC	FEBRUARY PAYROLL (BALANCE)	5,786.20	
	MARCH PAYROLL (PART)	5,769.66	
	MARCH PAYROLL (BALANCE)	5,854.04	
	APRIL PAYROLL (PART)	5,769.66	23,179.56
TDC	CONTRIBTION RE TOILET MAINTENANCE		500.00
COMPWIZ	PC SERVICE COVER	108.00	
	LAPTOP AND PRINTER HIRE TO TO 7/3/21	84.00	
	PC SERVICE COVER	558.73	
	LAPTOP AND PRINTER HIRE TO 7/4/21	84.00	834.73
ELLIS WHITTAM	RE EMPLOYMENT LAW & HR AND HEALTH & SAFETY		2,460.00
WOTTON PRINTERS	5,250 NEWSLETTERS		905.00
DALC/NALC	DEVON AND NATIONAL ASSOCIATIONS		
	OF LOCAL COUNCIL AFFILIATION FEES		1,259.39
			29,138.68